01-
02 -
03 -
04 -
05 -
06 -
07 -
08 -
09 -
10 -
11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21-
22 -
23 -
24 -
25 -
26 -
27 -

500 m DAMES
500 m HEREN
500 m DAMES
500 m HEREN
500 m DAMES
1000 m DAMES
1000 m HEREN
1000 m DAMES
1000 m HEREN
1000 m DAMES
1000 m HEREN
500 m HEREN
500 m DAMES
500 m HEREN
500 m HEREN
500 m DAMES
500 m HEREN
500 m HEREN
1500 m HEREN
1500 m DAMES
1500 m HEREN
1500 m DAMES
1500 m HEREN
3000 m HEREN
3000 m HEREN
5000 m HEREN
Team pursuit

KEES JONGERT BOKAAL

8 FEBRUARI 2025

TOERNOOIRECORDS

Pupillen

Pupillen
Junioren-C
Junioren-C
Junioren-B
Pupillen

Pupillen
Junioren-C
Junioren-C
Junioren-B
Senioren
Junioren-B
Jun-A/Neo-Senioren
Junioren-A

Neo Senioren
Senioren/Masters
Senioren

Masters
Junioren-B
Jun-A/Neo-Senioren
Junioren-A
Senioren/Masters
Senioren

Masters
Neo-Senioren
Senioren

E N R R D S T R R R R R I S S S R I I .

Jamie Schelling

Daan Kool

Jamie Schelling

Sijmen Egberts

Jamie Schelling

Isabelle van Elst

Menno Kramer

Melissa Wijfje

Wessel Ubink

Leila Meijer

Michael Heemskerk
Thijs Roozen

Jamie Schelling

Kjeld Nuis

Kevin Schelling

Annouk van der Weijden
Dennis Kalker

Erik Valentijn

Wessel Ubink

Annouk van der Weijden
Gino van der Voort
Annouk van der Weijden
Bjarne Rykkje

Erik Valentijn

Mats Stoltenborg

Bob de Jong

IJsclub Zwanenburg

¥ 0% kX kX kX kX Xk Xk Xk Xk kX kX kX F X F

46.08
43.38
42.74
39.66
41.85
:33.67
:29.06
:26.83
:19.82
:22.28
:15.86
38.61
41.90
37.67
37.61
40.68
37.64
40.63
1:57.89
2:10.70
1:58.47
2:05.22
1:52.55
4:16.77
3:53.78
6:43.78
3:10.55

R I N I Y

E I S R R R R R S R I S D S I B

19-02-11
08-02-14
23-02-13
09-02-19
21-02-15
19-02-11
17-02-07
19-02-11
21-02-15
09-02-19
14-02-09
11-02-12
17-02-18
14-02-09
17-02-18
21-02-15
17-02-07
19-02-11
11-02-17
16-02-08
19-02-11
21-02-15
18-02-06
19-02-11
27-02-16
16-02-08
08-02-14



